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Information on China RoHS in our products

Model Name/ Part No.

Lead (Pb)

Mercury(Hg)

Cadmium(Cd)

Hexavalent chromium
(Cr(VD))

PBBs

PBDEs

DBP

DIBP

BBP

DEHP

0O :=<1000ppm
(less than or equal to
1000ppm)

X :>1000ppm
(greater than 1000ppm)

0O :=<1000ppm
(less than or equal to
1000ppm)

X :>1000ppm
(greater than 1000ppm)

0O :=<100ppm
(less than or equal to
100ppm)

X :>100ppm
(greater than 100ppm)

0O :=<1000ppm
(less than or equal to
1000ppm)

X :>1000ppm
(greater than 1000ppm)

0O :=<1000ppm
(less than or equal to
1000ppm)

X :>1000ppm
(greater than 1000ppm)

0O :=<1000ppm
(less than or equal to
1000ppm)

X :>1000ppm
(greater than 1000ppm)

0 :=<1000ppm
(less than or equal to
1000ppm)

X :>1000ppm
(greater than 1000ppm)

0O :=<1000ppm
(less than or equal to
1000ppm)

X :>1000ppm
(greater than 1000ppm)

0O :=<1000ppm
(less than or equal to
1000ppm)

X :>1000ppm
(greater than 1000ppm)

0 :=<1000ppm
(less than or equal to
1000ppm)

X :>1000ppm
(greater than 1000ppm)

SG2016VGN

0]

0]

0]

0]

0]

[0)

[0)

[0)

(0]

0]

Notes:

<According to the General Rules of China RoHS>

All electronic information products that are sold in the People's Republic of China
shall be marked with pollution control logos for electronic information products in
accordance with the requirements set forth in standard.
With respect to the electronic information products that are purchased for manufacturing,

Suppliers need not provide the marking, but shall supply to the purchaser all necessary information

required for marking.

So, we do not need to provide the marking.
We need to provide the information required for marking.




